                                          www.maxdrillrocktools.comMAXDRILL ROCK TOOLS CO.,LTD
Add: No.14-16,12th Floor,Building B6,Zhongjian Building,No.1 Luchongguan Road,Yunyan
District,Guiyang,Guizhou,China       Web: www.maxdrillrocktools.com
Tel: 86-851-88639106     Fax: 86-851-88639108    Email：info@kemaico.com
Pneumatic Break Steel
Point
Shank Size  Length
Part No.
Weight
mm    in mm        in  Kg
22x82.5
22x108
7/8'' x 3 1/4''
7/8'' x 4 1/4''
355       14'' MP2201-355 1.55
457       18'' MP2201-457 1.9
609       24'' MP2201-609 2.41
914       36'' MP2201-914 3.43
25x108  1'' x 4 1/4''
355       14'' MP2501-355 1.99
457       18'' MP2501-457 2.42
609       24'' MP2501-609 3.08
914       36'' MP2501-914 4.47
1219      48'' MP2501-1219 5.7
1524      60'' MP2501-1524 7.01
1828      72'' MP2501-1828 8.32
28x152  1 1/8'' x 6''
355       14'' MP2801-355 2.72
457       18'' MP2801-457 3.24
609       24'' MP2801-609 4.05
914       36'' MP2801-914 5.68
1219      48'' MP2801-1219 7.3
1524      60'' MP2801-1524 8.93
1828      72'' MP2801-1828 10.55
32x152
(32x160)
1 1/4'' x 6''
1 1/4'' x 6 1/3''
355       14” MP3201-355 3.93
457       18” MP3201-457 4.08
609       24” MP3201-609 6.43
914       36'' MP3201-914 7.08
1219      48'' MP3201-1219 9.1
1524      60'' MP3201-1524 11.11
1828      72'' MP3201-1828 13.12
Administration
                                          MAXDRILL ROCK TOOLS CO.,LTD     www.maxdrillrocktools.com
Add: No.14-16,12th Floor,Building B6,Zhongjian Building,No.1 Luchongguan Road,Yunyan
District,Guiyang,Guizhou,China       Web: www.maxdrillrocktools.com
Tel: 86-851-88639106     Fax: 86-851-88639108    Email：info@kemaico.com
Chisel
Shank Size  Length
Part No.
Weight
mm    in mm        in  Kg
22x82
22x108
7/8'' x 3 1/4''
7/8'' x 4 1/4''
355       14'' MP2202-355 1.55
457       18'' MP2202-457 1.9
609       24'' MP2202-609 2.41
914       36'' MP2202-914 3.43
25x108 1'' x 4 1/4''
355       14'' MP2502-355 1.99
457       18'' MP2502-457 2.42
609       24'' MP2502-609 3.08
914       36'' MP2502-914 4.4
1219      48'' MP2502-1219 5.7
1524      60'' MP2502-1524 7.01
1828      72'' MP2502-1828 8.32
28x152
28x160
1 1/8'' x 6''
1 1/8'' x 6 1/3''
355       14'' MP2802-355 2.72
457       18'' MP2802-457 3.24
609       24'' MP2802-609 4.06
914       36'' MP2802-914 5.68
1219      48'' MP2802-1219 7.3
1524      60'' MP2802-1524 8.93
1828      72'' MP2802-1828 10.55
32x152
32x160
1 1/4'' x 6''
1 1/4'' x 6 1/3''
355       14” MP3202-355 3.39
457       18” MP3202-457 4.08
609       24” MP3202-609 6.43
914       36'' MP3202-914 7.08
1219      48'' MP3202-1219 9.1
1524      60'' MP3202-1524 11.11
1828      72'' MP3202-1828 13.12
Administration
                                          MAXDRILL ROCK TOOLS CO.,LTD      www.maxdrillrocktools.com
Add: No.14-16,12th Floor,Building B6,Zhongjian Building,No.1 Luchongguan Road,Yunyan
District,Guiyang,Guizhou,China       Web: www.maxdrillrocktools.com
Tel: 86-851-88639106     Fax: 86-851-88639108    Email：info@kemaico.com
Part No. Rules
M P 22 01 -355
 P Pneumatic Break Steel
22 Shank Size
Hex.22mm, Hex.25mm, Hex.28mm,
Hex.32mm
01
01 Head type point
02 Head type chisel
355 Length 355mm-1828mm
Administration
M
MAXDRILL
Administration